LIST NO. 0149

HITACHI

ELECTRIC TOOL PARTS LIST

BDRILL

1997310

(E5)

Model D 13V




PARTS D13V
':%“f' CODE NO. DESCRIPTION u:%n REMARKS
1 | 881-122 | SPECIAL SCREW M6X22 1
2 | 930-515 | CHUCK WRENCH 10G 1
3A | 950-275 | DRILL CHUCK 13VLR 1 | INCLUD.1.2
4 | 930-214 | BEARING CAP 1
5 | 983-453 | SPINDLE 1
6 | 600-2VV | BALL BEARING 6002VVCMPS2S 1
7 | 939-544 | RETAINING RING FOR D15 SHAFT (10 PCS ) 1
8 | 956-669 | TAPPING SCREW D5X55 2
10 | 949-424 | WASHER M5 (10 PCS.) 4
11 | 983-441 | GEARCOVER 1
12 | 930-338 | WASHER 1
13 | 983-448 | FINAL GEAR 1
14A | 971-303 TAPPING SCREW D5X40 2
15 | 626-VVM | BALL BEARING 626VVMC2ERPS2S 1
16 | 983-442 | SECOND PINION 1
17 | 959-155 | STEEL BALLD3.87 (10 PCS) 1
18 983- 440 INNER COVER 1
19 | 608-VVM | BALL BEARING 608VVMC2EPS2L 2
20 | 931-701 | BEARING LOCK 2
21 983-443E ARMATURE 220V — 230V 1
21A| 983-443U | ARMATURE ASS'Y 110V ~ 115V 1 | INCLUD.19 FOR USA.CAN TPE
22 | 971-842 | FAN GUIDE 1
23 | 949-278 ;| MACHINE SCREW M4X55 (10 PCS.) 2
24 | 949-453 | SPRING WASHER M4 (10 PCS.) 2
25A | 983-449C ' STATOR 110V — 115V 1 FOR USA,CAN,TPE
25 | 981-101E | STATOR 220V — 230V 1
25A | 985-313M STATOR 220V — 230V 1 FOR AUT
258 | 985-313J | STATOR 220V — 230V 1 | FOR FRG,BEL.HOL,SWE,NZL
26 983-445 HOUSING 1
26 | 981-110 | HOUSING 1 | FORSYR,INA FRG,HOL SWE AUT.NZL
27 NAME PLATE 1
28 | 932-642 | RIVET D2.5X2.8 4
29 | 982-095 | TAPPING SCREW (WWASHER) D4X20 3
30 | 983-446 | HANDLE COVER 1
30 | 981-112 | HANDLE COVER 1 | FOR SYR.INA.FRG.HOL. SWE AUT.NZL
31 | 958-342 | SWITCH (2P INSERT TYPE) W/LOCK 1
31 | 982-559Z | SWITCH 220V — 240V (2P PILLAR TYPE) 1 | FOR FRG.HOL SWE AUT.NZL
31 . 950-991Z | SWITCH (2P PILLAR TYPE) W/LOCK 1 | FORSYR.INA
32 | 954-004 | TAPPING SCREW D4X16 2
33 971-655 | HOLDER PIECE 2
34 | 930-483 | BRUSH HOLDER 2
34 | 955-203 | BRUSH HOLDER 2 | FOR SYR,INAFRG,HOL SWE,AUTNZL
35 | 999-041 CARBON BRUSH (1 PAIR) 1
35 | 999-080 | CARBON BRUSH (AUTO STOP TYPE) (1 PAIR) | 1 | FOR USA.CAN
36 | 982-805Z | PILLAR TERMINAL (B) 2
37 | 949-554 | NUT M4 (10 PCS.) 2
38 | 957-561 | HITACHI LABEL 1
39 | 983-452 | REVERSING SWITCH 1
39 | 981-108 | REVERSING SWITCH 1 | FORSYR.INA
39 | 983-447Z | REVERSING SWITCH 1 | FORUSA.CAN
39A| 985-317 | REVERSING SWITCH 1 | FOR EUROPE.NZL

«»: ALTERNATIVE PARTS

3-—97



PARTS - D13V
'Li""' CODE NO. DESCRIPTION “';‘;b REMARKS
40 | 930-446 | TAPPING SCREW (W/WASHER) D4X16 2
41 | 500-240Z | CORD 1 | (CORD ARMOR D8.2) FOR USA.CAN
41 | 500-226Z | CORD 1 | (CORD ARMOR D8.2) FOR NZL
41 | 500-234Z | CORD 1| (CORD ARMOR D8.2) FOR HOL
41 | 500-245Z | CORD 1 | (CORD ARMOR D10.2) FOR SYR
41 | 500-247Z | CORD 1 | (CORD ARMOR D10.2) FOR SWE AUT
41 | 500-409Z | CORD 1 | (CORD ARMOR D8.2) FOR FRG.INAHKG
41 | 930-051 | CORD 1 | (CORD ARMOR D10.2) FOR TPE
42 | 937-831 | CORDCLIP 1
43 930- 487 CORD ARMOR D8.2 1
43 | 930-026 | CORDARMOR D10.2 1
44 | 994-273 | NOISE SUPPRESSOR 1
45 | 930-153 | SUPPORT (B) 1 | FOR NOISE SUPPRESSOR
46 | 980-063 | TERMINAL 1 | FOR NOISE SUPPRESSOR
47 | 981-373 | TUBE (D) 1| FOR NOISE SUPPRESSOR
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
'Li"_" CODE NO. DESCRIPTION uh;:'d REMARKS
501 | 981-828 | SIDE HANDLE 1
‘OPTK)NAL ACCESSORIES
'L%“f' CODE NO. DESCRIPTION u:(;b REMARKS
601 983- 455 HOOK 1

*: ALTERNATIVE PARTS



